00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P]FrRoM uP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 5313 2201 000 AssyR TIRE 1 |3.50-7

1-1 ]5313 2202 000] Assy RIM ASSY 1

1-2 15304 2204 000 TIRE 1 |3.50-7 2PR

1-3 15304 2205 000 TUBE 1 13.50/4.00-7

1-4 |A110 0108 016 BOLT 4 [M8>=16

1-5 |H301 0108 001]S NUT 4 M8
2 15313 2205 000 AssyL TIRE 1 |3.50-7

2-1 15313 2202 000| Assy RIM ASSY 1

2-2 15304 2204 000 TIRE 1 |3.50-7 2PR

2-3 15304 2205 000 TUBE 1 13.50/4.00-7

2-4 |A110 0108 016 BOLT 4 |M8>=16

2-5 |H301 0108 001|S NUT 4 M8
3 |K710 0110 020]F BOLT 8 |M10>20(7T)

CM182 13 2008/April




	MENU BACK: 


